10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Admin Accountant

Operator Grade Il

Operator Grade Il

Operator Grade llI

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Flagger Apprentice

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Grants Administrator

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Flagger Grade |

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Department

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Waste Water Treatment

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$126,631

$79,135

$59,908

$57,041

$4,450

$3,879

$3,598

$3,466

$3,202

$2,000

$1,895

$1,800

$1,388

$1,105

$490

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

Director

Director

Graton Community Services
District

Graton Community Services
District

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0



