	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Admin Accountant	Grants Administrator	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$126,631
2.	Operator Grade III		Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$79,135
3.	Operator Grade III		Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$59,908
4.	Operator Grade III		Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$57,041
5.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$4,450
6.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$3,879
7.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$3,598
8.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$3,466
9.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$3,202
10.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$2,000
11.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$1,895
12.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$1,800
13.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$1,388
14.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$1,105
15.	Flagger Apprentice	Flagger Grade I	Graton Community Services District	Waste Water Treatment	\$490
16.	Director		Graton Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
17.	Director		Graton Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
18.	Director		Graton Community Services District	Board Member	\$0

19.	Director	Graton Community Services District	Board Member	\$0
20.	Director	Graton Community Services District	Board Member	\$0